
   Pl ° dép. Nom                 Cat.     Temps                                                                                                                  
 
 
 
Circuit  A             9.000 km  220 m   20 P                       
                                                  1(31)   2(32)   3(33)   4(52)   5(51)   6(34)   7(40)   8(39)   9(38)  10(37)  11(36)  12(35)  13(4 3)  14(44)  
                                                 15(45)  16(57)  17(49)  18(50)  19(61)  20(99)       A                                                          
 
    1       4  TINCHANT Johann     HSeL     48:37     2:47     5:48     8:55    10:16    11:13    12:55    19:58    22:32    24:39    29:16    30:20    32:49    35:22    36:50   
             OTB Besancon                          2:47    3:01    3:07    1:21    0:57    1:42    7:03    2:34    2:07    4:37    1:04    2:29    2:33    1:28  
                                                  38:29    43:39    44:37    45:21    46:17    48:06    48:37                                                           
                                                   1:39    5:10    0:58    0:44    0:56    1:49    0:31                                                          
    2       6  WYMER Eddie         HSeL     53:58     3:03    6:13    9:49   11:01   12:00   15:13   22:42   25:22   27:41   33:17   34:28   37:13   39: 50   41:29  
             BALISE 25 Besancon                    3:03    3:10    3:36    1:12    0:59    3:13    7:29    2:40    2:19    5:36    1:11    2:45    2:37    1:39  
                                                  43:15   48:57   49:52   50:39   51:37   53:28   53:58                                                          
                                                   1:46    5:42    0:55    0:47    0:58    1:51    0:30                                                          
    3       5  POURRE Alain        HSeL   1:00:42     3:41    7:14   11:51   13:14   14:33   16:32   25:25   28:16   32:14   37:39   38:52   41:51   44: 36   46:23  
             BALISE 25 Besancon                    3:41    3:33    4:37    1:23    1:19    1:59    8:53    2:51    3:58    5:25    1:13    2:59    2: 45    1:47  
                                                  48:33   54:50   55:58   56:50   57:59 1:00:07 1: 00:42                                                          
                                                   2:10    6:17    1:08    0:52    1:09    2:08    0:35                                                          
    4      62  ANDRES Augustin     HEs    1:07:39     6:00    9:45   14:43   16:06   17:13   19:47   29:36   33:09   36:06   42:28   43:49   46:47   50: 09   52:14  
             COM Mulhouse                          6:00    3:45    4:58    1:23    1:07    2:34    9:49    3:33    2:57    6:22    1:21    2:58    3: 22    2:05  
                                                  54:38 1:01:14 1:02:24 1:03:15 1:04:49 1:07:06 1: 07:39                                                          
                                                   2:24    6:36    1:10    0:51    1:34    2:17    0:33                                                          
    5      71  HOUPEAU Gilles      HSeL   1:07:47     3:22    7:10   11:22   13:03   14:14   16:20   26:12   29:35   34:45   41:25   42:51   46:21   49: 36   51:29  
             BALISE 25 Besancon                    3:22    3:48    4:12    1:41    1:11    2:06    9:52    3:23    5:10    6:40    1:26    3:30    3: 15    1:53  
                                                  53:37    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00 1: 07:47                                                          
                                                   2:08                                           14:10                                                          
    6      72  VIEL Brieue         HEs    1:13:02     5:46   10:37   15:30   16:55   17:57   20:19   30:47   34:56   38:45   45:55   47:12   50:37   54: 55   56:55  
             OTB Besancon                          5:46    4:51    4:53    1:25    1:02    2:22   10:28    4:09    3:49    7:10    1:17    3:25    4: 18    2:00  
                                                  59:22 1:06:04 1:07:21 1:08:14 1:09:24 1:12:31 1: 13:02                                                          
                                                   2:27    6:42    1:17    0:53    1:10    3:07    0:31                                                          
    7      82  MOUHAT Thibault     HEs    1:14:16     4:09    7:59   12:06   13:55   17:26   19:37   29:44   33:37   36:35   44:12   45:50   49:33   53: 05   55:10  
             RAMBO Belfort                         4:09    3:50    4:07    1:49    3:31    2:11   10:07    3:53    2:58    7:37    1:38    3:43    3: 32    2:05  
                                                  57:42 1:06:40 1:08:08 1:09:13 1:10:41 1:13:29 1: 14:16                                                          
                                                   2:32    8:58    1:28    1:05    1:28    2:48    0:47                                                          
    8      40  FLECK Frédérik      HSeL   1:22:20     4:26    8:52   14:57   17:57   21:30   25:30   38:28   42:05   45:15   52:30   55:08   59:12 1:02: 44 1:04:40  
             OTB Besancon                          4:26    4:26    6:05    3:00    3:33    4:00   12:58    3:37    3:10    7:15    2:38    4:04    3: 32    1:56  
                                                1:06:28 1:15:54 1:17:23 1:18:21 1:19:26 1:21:41 1: 22:20                                                          
                                                   1:48    9:26    1:29    0:58    1:05    2:15    0:39                                                          
    9       1  MARCHAND Christophe  HSeL   1:23:57     5:17    9:22   13:49   15:13   16:50   19:20   30:57   35:54   38:49   47:51   49:09   52:58   56: 52   59:06  
             COM Mulhouse                          5:17    4:05    4:27    1:24    1:37    2:30   11:37    4:57    2:55    9:02    1:18    3:49    3: 54    2:14  
                                                1:05:01 1:17:26 1:18:43 1:19:58 1:21:20 1:23:28 1: 23:57                                                          
                                                   5:55   12:25    1:17    1:15    1:22    2:08    0:29                                                          
 
 
 
Circuit B              8.030 km  200 m   16 P                       
                                                  1(47)   2(59)   3(33)   4(52)   5(40)   6(39)   7(38)   8(36)   9(42)  10(51)  11(44)  12(53)  13(5 7)  14(49)  
                                                 15(61)  16(99)       A                                                                                          
 
    1       9  GUTSCHENRITTER Guy  HV1      59:51     4:30    9:43   11:20   12:47    20:55    24:04    26:54    33:22    38:01    40:41    43:55    47:05    55:05    56:22   
             OTB Besancon                          4:30    5:13    1:37    1:27    8:08    3:09    2:50    6:28    4:39    2:40    3:14    3:10    8:00    1:17  
                                                  57:17    59:16    59:51                                                                                           
                                                   0:55    1:59    0:35                                                                                          
    2      80  MEYER Jean-Marc     HV1    1:02:43     4:26    9:27    11:09    13:07   21:01   25:44   28:38   36:04   40:02   42:19   45:20   49:07   55:54   57:02  
             COC Colmar                            4:26    5:01    1:42    1:58    7:54    4:43    2:54    7:26    3:58    2:17    3:01    3:47    6:47    1:08  
                                                  59:43 1:02:06 1:02:43                                                                                          
                                                   2:41    2:23    0:37                                                                                          
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    3      38  SCHAMBERGER Pierre  HJu    1:03:48     5:16   11:27   13:23   15:00   23:54   27:23   30:32   37:33   41:32   43:53   47:07   50:36   58: 46   59:58  
             COM Mulhouse                          5:16    6:11    1:56    1:37    8:54    3:29    3:09    7:01    3:59    2:21    3:14    3:29    8: 10    1:12  
                                                1:00:56 1:03:11 1:03:48                                                                                          
                                                   0:58    2:15    0:37                                                                                          
    4      44  BETTINGER Jean-Mich  HV1    1:08:23     4:57   10:12   16:31   17:59   26:10   29:37   32:39   39:58   44:02   46:33   49:57   53:45 1:00: 42 1:02:12  
             VHSO Luxeuil                          4:57    5:15    6:19    1:28    8:11    3:27    3:02    7:19    4:04    2:31    3:24    3:48    6: 57    1:30  
                                                1:04:27 1:07:50 1:08:23                                                                                          
                                                   2:15    3:23    0:33                                                                                          
    5      36  JANAND Patrick      HV1    1:12:28     4:04     9:27    11:24   12:56   28:10   31:33   35:05   42:21   46:34    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00  
             BALISE 25 Besancon                    4:04    5:23    1:57    1:32   15:14    3:23    3:32    7:16    4:13                                          
                                                   0.00   ----- 1:12:28                                                                                          
                                                                  25:54                                                                                          
    6      43  MARTINEZ Sylvain    HSeC   1:14:36     5:40   10:57   14:29   16:25   29:25   32:57   36:22   44:11   49:06   51:19   55:14   59:25 1:06: 39 1:07:52  
             VHSO Luxeuil                          5:40    5:17    3:32    1:56   13:00    3:32    3:25    7:49    4:55    2:13    3:55    4:11    7: 14    1:13  
                                                1:11:17 1:13:58 1:14:36                                                                                          
                                                   3:25    2:41    0:38                                                                                          
    7       2  LEBIHAN Marcel      HV1    1:15:26     6:00   11:18   13:18   14:58   30:42   35:44   39:37   46:51   53:14   55:11   59:08 1:02:53 1:10: 05 1:11:24  
             COM Mulhouse                          6:00    5:18    2:00    1:40   15:44    5:02    3:53    7:14    6:23    1:57    3:57    3:45    7:12    1:19  
                                                1:12:21 1:14:51 1:15:26                                                                                          
                                                   0:57    2:30    0:35                                                                                          
    8      73  VERCELLOTTI Léa     DSeB   1:16:37     4:31   10:31   12:33   14:11   23:41   27:50   31:01   44:04   49:00   51:19   56:15   59:48 1:07: 20 1:12:17  
             OTB Besancon                          4:31    6:00    2:02    1:38    9:30    4:09    3:11   13:03    4:56    2:19    4:56    3:33    7: 32    4:57  
                                                1:13:36 1:16:06 1:16:37           38:51                                                                          
                                                   1:19    2:30    0:31             *35                                                                          
    9      56  MITTERRAND Bruno    HV1    1:16:49     4:46   11:37   14:00   16:14   27:12   33:09   36:49   44:59   49:51   52:23   56:38 1:01:11 1:09: 51 1:11:18  
             COM Mulhouse                          4:46    6:51    2:23    2:14   10:58    5:57    3:40    8:10    4:52    2:32    4:15    4:33    8: 40    1:27  
                                                1:12:20 1:16:11 1:16:49                                                                                          
                                                   1:02    3:51    0:38                                                                                          
   10      58  DEMAISON Guy        HV1    1:16:54     5:45   10:55   13:51   15:28   26:51   33:14   36:07   43:31   47:35   55:30   59:15    0.00    0. 00    0.00  
             VHSO Luxeuil                          5:45    5:10    2:56    1:37   11:23    6:23    2:53    7:24    4:04    7:55    3:45                          
                                                   0.00    0.00 1:16:54                                                                                          
                                                                  17:39                                                                                          
   11      48  VERZARA Samuel      HSeC   1:27:08    -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   --- --   -----  
             RAMBO Belfort                                                                                                                                       
                                                  -----   ----- 1:27:08                                                                                          
                                                                1:27:08                                                                                          
   12      65  HOUDAYER Philippe   HSeC   1:53:13     7:22   17:19   20:43   23:26   59:39 1:03:55 1: 08:11 1:17:09 1:22:29 1:26:44 1:31:06 1:35:54 1:45: 09 1:47:25  
             COSE Srasbourg                        7:22    9:57    3:24    2:43   36:13    4:16    4:16    8:58    5:20    4:15    4:22    4:48    9: 15    2:16  
                                                1:49:25 1:52:29 1:53:13                                                                                          
                                                   2:00    3:04    0:44                                                                                          
   13       8  GROSS Pascal        HV1    2:06:05    25:30   35:34   38:42   42:40 1:05:13 1:09:29 1: 13:23 1:24:22 1:33:00 1:36:08 1:41:01    0.00    0. 00    0.00  
             RAMBO Belfort                        25:30   10:04    3:08    3:58   22:33    4:16    3:54   10:59    8:38    3:08    4:53                          
                                                   0.00    0.00 2:06:05                                                                                          
                                                                  25:04                                                                                          
 
           7  MERCIER Thierry     HSeC        pm    12:05   20:04   24:00   25:49   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   --- --   -----  
             VHSO Luxeuil                         12:05    7:59    3:56    1:49                                                                                  
                                                  -----   ----- 1:59:55                                                                                          
                                                                1:34:06                                                                                          
          64  GANDON Gregory      HSeC        pm     9:07   20:04   -----   38:29   56:16 1:01:27 1: 06:04 1:17:44 1:23:45 1:28:06 1:34:27 1:43:11 1:55: 39 2:02:08  
             RAMBO Belfort                         9:07   10:57           18:25   17:47    5:11    4:37   11:40    6:01    4:21    6:21    8:44   12: 28    6:29  
                                                2:05:30 2:10:09 2:11:03                                                                                          
                                                   3:22    4:39    0:54                                                                                          
          74  METIFIOT Julien     HSeC        pm     8:13   13:36   24:34   26:27   39:35   43:00   46:43   56:20   ----- 1:09:54 1:14:40 1:19:25 1:26: 53 1:29:35  
             COC Colmar                            8:13    5:23   10:58    1:53   13:08    3:25    3:43    9:37           13:34    4:46    4:45    7: 28    2:42  
                                                1:31:03 1:33:51 1:34:42         1:02:31                                                                          
                                                   1:28    2:48    0:51             *35                                                                          
 
 
 
Circuit C              6.930 km  165 m   14 P                       
                                                  1(32)   2(33)   3(52)   4(38)   5(37)   6(36)   7(34)   8(42)   9(44)  10(47)  11(48)  12(31)  13(6 1)  14(99)  
                                                      A                                                                                                          
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    1      13  WYMER Isabelle      DSeL   1:00:39     4:22    9:37   11:18    18:32    26:07    27:42    32:29    34:41    38:43    45:24    48:25    50:46    56:51    59:55   
             BALISE 25 Besancon                    4:22    5:15    1:41    7:14    7:35    1:35    4:47    2:12    4:02    6:41    3:01    2:21    6:05    3:04  
                                                1:00:39                                                                                                           
                                                   0:44                                                                                                          
    2      85  BACHER Edith        DV1    1:01:36     3:59   10:22   12:04   19:49   28:20   29:56   34:48   37:03   41:52   48:01   50:49   52:57   58: 30 1:00:54  
             OTB Besancon                          3:59    6:23    1:42    7:45    8:31    1:36    4:52    2:15    4:49    6:09    2:48    2:08    5: 33    2:24  
                                                1:01:36                                                                                                          
                                                   0:42                                                                                                          
    3      17  MACKOVICKA Libor    HV2    1:03:36     4:04   10:04   12:01   19:52   27:35   29:28   34:40   37:02   44:04   50:58   53:43   55:50 1:00: 21 1:03:00  
             COM Mulhouse                          4:04    6:00    1:57    7:51    7:43    1:53    5:12    2:22    7:02    6:54    2:45    2:07    4:31    2:39  
                                                1:03:36                                                                                                          
                                                   0:36                                                                                                          
    3      24  PONCET Clément      HCa    1:03:36     3:36    10:04   12:04   22:39   30:15   32:17   37:21   39:17   43:00   48:39   54:05   56:03 1:00:46 1:03: 02  
